Month

Position Number

9 2517-2009-004
9 2517-2009-005
9 2517-2009-006
9 2517-2009-007
9 2517-2009-036
9 2517-2009-037
9 2517-2009-042
9 2517-2009-038
9 2517-2009-039
9 2517-2009-040
9 2517-2009-067
9 2517-2009-068
9 2517-2009-069
9 2517-2009-070
9 2517-2009-071
9 2517-2009-100
9 2517-2009-102
9 2517-2009-103
9 2517-2009-104
9 2517-2009-105
9 2517-2009-114
9 2517-2009-112
9 2517-2009-115
9 2517-2009-116
9 2517-2009-111

Order Reference

1761983
1761985
1752734
1752736
1761988
1761990
Retoure

1761995
1761997
1761999
1762002
1762014
1762020
1762018
1762025
1762028
1762049
1762053
1772645
1772729
1772733
1772738
1772750
1772735
1761993

Number of Pallets

Weight (gross)

Temerpature

18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°Cto +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
18.600,000 +10°C to +15°C
13.020,000 +10°Cto +15°C

License Plate

PK1741F/PK96986
WZ9694Y/WE276AN
WGM 64321 / WGM 647
WZ9694Y / WE276AN
PO 4NMS58 / PO 9Y791
PNT56640/PNTFK99

PO 5JE12 / POSYE6L
WGM64321/WGM64710
WGM69380/ NO4174U
3893-4/ -7428
PK1711F/PK96986
PK0601H/PK98758
WGM64318/WE321AN
WGM64321/ WGM64710
WGM64318 / WE321AN
WGM1LW8 / WE278AN
PNTFWS55

WGM64318 / WE321AN
WGM64321/WGM64710
WGM64318/WE321AN
PNT79920/PNTFR77
PKO54H/PK98759
WGM64318/WE321AN
WGM64320/WGM64711
WGM21789/WE 289AN

Loading date Loading Time Loading time
from to

01.09.2020
02.09.2020
03.09.2020
04.09.2020
07.09.2020
08.09.2020
08.09.2020
09.09.2020
10.09.2020
11.09.2020
14.09.2020
15.09.2020
16.09.2020
17.09.2020
18.09.2020
21.09.2020
22.09.2020
23.09.2020
24.09.2020
28.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
30.09.2020
30.09.2020
01.10.2020

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
08:00
08:00
11:30
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
07:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
07:00
12:00
08:00
07:00
08:00
07:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
11:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
17:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
08:00
17:00
16:00
15:00
17:00
17:30

Loading Adress

Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG

Loading place

Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Melsele

Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale

Unloading Date  Unloading Time  Unloading Time
from to

02.09.2020
03.09.2020
04.09.2020
07.09.2020
08.09.2020
09.09.2020
09.09.2020
10.09.2020
11.09.2020
14.09.2020
16.09.2020
16.09.2020
17.09.2020
18.09.2020
21.09.2020
22.09.2020
23.09.2020
24.09.2020
25.09.2020
29.09.2020
30.09.2020
30.09.2020
01.10.2020
01.10.2020
02.10.2020

10:00
10:00
08:00
08:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
08:00
10:00
10:00
16:00
10:00
10:00
08:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
08:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
14:00
10:00
19:00

Unloading Adresee

Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.

Serumwerk Bernburg AG

Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.

Delivery Place

Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Bernburg/Saale
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele

Cu
N

stomer
umber

61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463

Customer Name

Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba
Nikkiso Belgium bvba

Doc. Control:

Haulier Legal

Temperature log  Compliance Monitoring

available (500)

ordered (401)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

byFUMO (1=monitored)
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